
Reporte de donaciones al 12 de marzo 

Fecha Referencia Código Descripción Créditos Balance 
28/02/2024 966444002 TF SINPE_Móvil_S.o.s_castella_ 5.000,00 5.000,00 
28/02/2024 966459354 TF SINPE_Móvil_Donacion_S.O.S_Cas 9.000,00 14.000,00 
29/02/2024 970449441 TS SINPE MOVIL SOS_Castella 5.000,00 19.000,00 
01/03/2024 30173520 3O INTERESES 0,62 19.000,62 
01/03/2024 966504607 TF SINPE_Móvil_Donacion_S.O.S_Cas 5.000,00 24.000,62 
01/03/2024 970412835 TS SINPE MOVIL SOS_Castella 5.000,00 29.000,62 
01/03/2024 970465466 TS SINPE MOVIL Brete_redes_pagina 50.000,00 79.000,62 
01/03/2024 970406435 TS SINPE MOVIL DAVID_SR_3-4 8.000,00 87.000,62 
02/03/2024 30267910 3O INTERESES 0,63 87.001,25 
02/03/2024 970406191 TS SINPE MOVIL donativo******* 5.000,00 92.001,25 
03/03/2024 30360436 3O INTERESES 0,64 92.001,89 
03/03/2024 966442509 TF SINPE_Móvil_Donacion_de_una_ma 5.000,00 97.001,89 
04/03/2024 30459340 3O INTERESES 0,64 97.002,53 
05/03/2024 30553758 3O INTERESES 0,78 97.003,31 
05/03/2024 966465609 TF SINPE_Móvil_SINPE_MOVIL_BAC 50.000,00 147.003,31 
06/03/2024 30672095 3O INTERESES 0,78 147.004,09 
07/03/2024 30749771 3O INTERESES 1,24 147.005,33 
07/03/2024 966416721 TF SINPE_Móvil_ayuda_pagos____ 5.000,00 152.005,33 
07/03/2024 966475707 TF SINPE_Móvil_Donacion_castella 2.000,00 154.005,33 
07/03/2024 966420065 TF SINPE_Móvil_Donacion_castella 2.000,00 156.005,33 
07/03/2024 966407528 TF SINPE_Móvil__TAHnosevende__ 3.000,00 159.005,33 
07/03/2024 966481182 TF SINPE_Móvil_Salvemos_al_castel 5.000,00 164.005,33 
07/03/2024 966490719 TF SINPE_Móvil_Colaboracion___ 5.000,00 169.005,33 
07/03/2024 966492649 TF SINPE_Móvil_Donacion_Ethan___A 10.000,00 179.005,33 
07/03/2024 966406283 TF SINPE_Móvil_Causa_Castella_ 3.000,00 182.005,33 
07/03/2024 966415841 TF SINPE_Móvil_Castella_______ 1.500,00 183.505,33 
07/03/2024 966419403 TF SINPE_Móvil_Abogado________ 10.000,00 193.505,33 
07/03/2024 966483867 TF SINPE_Móvil_Donacion_abogado_c 5.000,00 198.505,33 
07/03/2024 966485579 TF SINPE_Móvil_Donacion_castella 28.000,00 226.505,33 
07/03/2024 966467733 TF SINPE_Móvil_Donacion_______ 2.000,00 228.505,33 
07/03/2024 970495605 TS SINPE MOVIL DonativoSOSCastell 10.000,00 238.505,33 
07/03/2024 970499484 TS SINPE MOVIL donación_abogado 2.000,00 240.505,33 
07/03/2024 970401812 TS SINPE MOVIL Donación_Si_se_pue 10.000,00 250.505,33 
07/03/2024 970403601 TS SINPE MOVIL DONACION******* 1.500,00 252.005,33 
07/03/2024 970403867 TS SINPE MOVIL Pase 3.000,00 255.005,33 
07/03/2024 970404555 TS SINPE MOVIL castella_donacion_ 1.000,00 256.005,33 
07/03/2024 970404672 TS SINPE MOVIL Castella_ 40.000,00 296.005,33 
07/03/2024 970405181 TS SINPE MOVIL DONACION 1.000,00 297.005,33 
07/03/2024 970413007 TS SINPE MOVIL creercrearcrecer 5.000,00 302.005,33 
07/03/2024 970414399 TS SINPE MOVIL el_teatro_vive 3.000,00 305.005,33 
07/03/2024 970416686 TS SINPE MOVIL donativo_castella 10.000,00 315.005,33 
08/03/2024 30853357 3O INTERESES 1,32 315.006,65 
08/03/2024 966853141 TF SINPE_Móvil_Abogado__castellan 2.000,00 317.006,65 
08/03/2024 970401661 TS SINPE MOVIL 4.000,00 321.006,65 
08/03/2024 970426913 TS SINPE MOVIL gracias_ 3.000,00 324.006,65 
08/03/2024 970452862 TS SINPE MOVIL Donación_Castella 5.000,00 329.006,65 



08/03/2024 970496739 TS SINPE MOVIL donativo_castella 5.000,00 334.006,65 
08/03/2024 970438359 TS SINPE MOVIL 

DONACION_LUCHA_TAH 
2.500,00 

336.506,65 
08/03/2024 970439103 TS SINPE MOVIL donaciónTAH 1.000,00 337.506,65 
08/03/2024 970476016 TS SINPE MOVIL abogado 3.000,00 340.506,65 
09/03/2024 30951401 3O INTERESES 1,32 340.507,97 
09/03/2024 970477403 TS SINPE MOVIL castella_no_se_ven 3.000,00 343.507,97 
10/03/2024 31047117 3O INTERESES 1,32 343.509,29 
11/03/2024 31148558 3O INTERESES 1,51 343.510,80 
11/03/2024 970432477 TS SINPE MOVIL DONACION_TEATRO 70.000,00 413.510,80 

 


